Bluegrass Area Agency on Aging Subcontract Under:  AS-2013-2014
Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc. Date: May 7, 2014
Amendment: #3

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT TO PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATION CONTRACT

NOTICE OF AMENDNWIENT

Name and Address of Second Party: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government _ _ . _
Division of Community Development RECEIVEL
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center _
1530 Nicholasville Road MAY 1 2 70114
Lexington, KY 40503

Division of Grants & Special Programs

Confirming the verbal agreement heretofore made between you and the Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.,
the contract being a subcontract under Contract Number AS-2013-2014 dated July 1, 2013, amended May 7, 2014,
and in consideration of payments to you made and/or to be made thereunder, is being revised as follows:

Remove original T III Budget and replace with Revised T I1I Budget dated May 7, 2014 to incorporate “Net Increase”
in the amount of $16,051.00 on the Federal & State Cash Line.

Remove Title 11 Service Delivery/Budget Back-up and replace with Revised Title T1I Service Delivery/Budget Back-
up dated May 7, 2014.

These funds are to be expended by June 30, 2014. All other terms and conditions of the contract except as modified
above are hereby ratified and confirmed.

NET INCREASE Title IT1I-B: $16.051 NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C1: $ NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C2: $ NET DECREASE:

Please signify you acceptance of the above amendment to subcontract under Contract AS-2013-2014 by affixing your
signature in the space provided below.

WITNESS: FIRST PARTY: Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.

David Duttlinger, Executive Director

WITNESS: SECOND PARTY: Lexington-Fayette Urban Co. Government
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center

Jim Gray, Mayor



902°LLG

S30HNOS ANN4 V101

ANDA-NI VOO

P21 L8¢E

HSYD 1vo0 )

00¥'Z

JNOINI AVHOO™d

289¢zzel

HSYO 31V1S % 1vd3d3d

SANNd 40 SNLV.LS IAILYINNND

304N0S ANN4

d3anN3dX3 L39dNd %

1390dN49 d3N0dHddY

90Z°'LLS

902°L 1S

SFHNLIANIIXT TY.LOL ‘0L

1O3HIdNI ‘6

43H1O0 '8

dood Mvd -

SINV.LINSNOD *

902°11G

902°L1LS

S1OVHINOD *

ININdIND3 °

13AVYL 44V1S

L
9
G
S3ANddNS ¥
€
[4
l

TINNOSH3d

STvan
13d INOH
¢O-lll 37LIL

139ang
a3anodddv
I 37111

STvan
J1LVOIHONOD
Lo 3T1LIL

S30INY3S
JAILHOddNS
g1l 31111

Ad0931VD
1S0D

HOL123d1a IAILNDIXT 40 FHNLYNOIS

‘FOAITMONA
AW 40 1S39 3H1 Ol 31VdNIOOV SI NIFH3H
A3NIVLINOD NOILVINHOANI 3HL 1VHL AdILH30 |

v10Z/L/S
‘:a3Lungns 3iva

1390an8 d3SIAFY 7]
135dN8 WNISIHO

‘INO MUV}

¥1/0€/90 - mi—ot.oJ
:dOl¥3d 140d3y

¥1/0€/90 - €1/10/20
doi3d LOVHLNOD

GLOZ-v1-€l SV

HIEGWNNN LOVHILNOD

€0G07 AX ‘NOLONIX3T

avod ITHASYIOHIIN 0€51L
H31N3D

SNIZILIO HOINIS NOLONIX3T
404 ©0N41

$S3UAAVY ? INVN|

sweifold (enads g SJUBIL) jO LUOISING

139dN4g ONIOV 40 NOILVILSININGY

S3DIAYES ATINVE ANV HLTVIH J04 L3ANIGVI AMONLNIMA



